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Bidistrict
May 3

 Area
May 7

Regional
Quarterfinal

May 14

Regional
Semifinal

May 21

Regional
Final

May 28
Houston Bellaire

Katy Cinco Ranch
Houston Jersey Village

Alief Hastings

Houston MacArthur

Houston Cypress Ranch

Katy

Houston Chavez

Alvin

Fort Bend Clements
Baytown Sterling

Pasadena Memorial

Deer Park

Beaumont West Brook

Fort Bend Travis

Pearland

Katy Taylor

Houston Westside
Houston Nimitz

Houston Cypress Woods

Houston Cypress Fairbanks

Houston Aldine
Houston Lamar

Katy Seven Lakes

Fort Bend Kempner

Houston Clear Lake
Houston Dobie

Galena Park North Shore

La Porte

South Houston
Clute Brazoswood

Fort Bend Elkins

Weatherford

Coronado

Hanks

Permian

Plano

Mansfield

Legacy

Hebron

Midland

Monterey

Americas

Bowie

Keller

Midlothian

South Grand Prairie

Marcus

Weatherford

Permian

Plano

Hebron

Midland

Americas

Keller

Marcus

Weatherford

Plano

Americas

Keller

Plano

Keller

(3-1)

(10-7,12-1)

(20-10,4-6,2-0)

(13-3)

(2-0,5-2)

(4-1,6-1)

(4-2,8-5)

(6-2,4-1)

(7-1,11-0)

(6-5)

(12-0,14-2)

(8-3,5-0)

(7-5)

(3-2,11-1)

(2-0,1-2,8-4)

(9-0,3-2)

(5-0)

(5-11,8-4,12-8)

(1-0)

(3-1,0-2,6-4)

(4-0,5-6,3-2)

(1-0)

(4-0,0-2,10-0)

(10-7,2-4,4-0)

(4-0)

(0-2,2-1,3-2)

(2-0,3-1)

(2-1,3-2)

(1-0,6-2)

(9-4,4-5,4-3)

5/26 & 5/27 @ 
7:30pm 5/28 @ 

2pm Texas Womans 
University

Weatherford

Southlake Carroll

Odessa
El Paso Hanks

Lubbock

Lubbock Coronado

El Paso Montwood
Odessa Permian

Arlington

Plano

Keller Central
Mansfield

Haltom City Haltom

Irving Nimitz

Mansfield Legacy
Denton Guyer

Lewisville Hebron

Midland

Arlington Martin
Lubbock Monterey

El Paso Franklin

El Paso Americas

Amarillo Tascosa
Arlington Bowie

Midland Lee

Keller

Flower Mound
North Richland Hills Richland

Midlothian

South Grand Prairie

Hurst Bell
Flower Mound Marcus

Bellaire
(3-2,14-2)

Jersey Village
(15-0,14-0)

Cypress Ranch
(2-1,5-6,9-5)

Katy
(10-0,16-0)

Alvin
(6-1,10-6)

Memorial
(3-0,10-1)

Deer Park
(6-0)

Pearland
(2-4,11-0,7-0)

Taylor
(9-0)

Cypress Woods
(12-1,20-4)

Cypress Fairbanks

(28-0)

Seven Lakes
(9-3,10-2)

Kempner
(2-1,10-0)

Dobie
(2-1)

La Porte
(7-0)

Brazoswood
(3-1,4-3)

Bellaire
(20-0,9-1)

Katy
(8-0,10-0)

Memorial
(11-1,3-2)

Pearland
(2-3,12-2,10-2)

Taylor
(14-3)

Cypress Fairbanks

(13-2,6-1)

Dobie
(7-6,2-1)

Brazoswood
(6-2,11-3)

Bellaire
(7-0,5-0)

Pearland
(10-0,4-3)

Taylor
(6-5)

Dobie
(3-13,6-4,3-1)

Pearland
(6-5,4-3)

5/26 @7pm 5/27 
@7pm 5/28 

@7pm Manvel Hs

Dobie
(7-3)

Plano

Pearland

State Softball 
Tournament 

June 2-4 
McCombs Field

(5-4,9-8)

(2-1, 3-1)
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Bidistrict
May 3

 Area
May 7

Regional
Quarterfinal

May 14

Regional
Semifinal

May 21

Regional
Final

May 28 San Antonio Southwest

San Antonio Brandeis

Converse Judson

San Antonio Madison

San Antonio Johnson

San Antonio Wagner
San Antonio Taft

Corpus Christi King

San Benito

Harlingen
Eagle Pass Winn

McAllen Rowe

Mission Sharyland

Laredo United
Edinburg North

Weslaco

San Antonio O'Connor

Corpus Christi Carroll
San Antonio Churchill

San Marcos

New Braunfels

San Antonio Roosevelt

San Antonio East Central

San Antonio Clark

Edinburg

Brownsville Hanna
McAllen

Laredo United South

Eagle Pass

Mission
Los Fresnos

Harlingen South

Belton

Rowlett

Boyd

Horn

Round Rock

Klein Collins

The Woodlands

Pflugerville

Bryan

Garland

Sachse

Temple

Austin

Kingwood

Tomball

Bowie

Belton

Horn

Klein Collins

The Woodlands

Bryan

Temple

Austin

Tomball

Belton

The Woodlands

Bryan

Tomball

The Woodlands

Tomball

(9-1)

(19-0)

(14-0,12-0)

(7-6,3-0)

(4-1)

(12-4,10-0)

(12-0,10-0)

(4-3,1-2,12-2)

(8-5,4-3)

(10-0)

(15-2)

(3-0,10-2)

(11-1,11-2)

(3-0)

(6-1,15-1)

(4-3)

(5-4)

(12-4,6-4)

(0-3,5-2,16-13)

(4-2,6-4)

(1-0,3-4,12-9)

(5-0)

(2-0,10-3)

(6-5)

(1-5,2-1,3-1)

(4-3,2-0)

(7-3,4-5,9-4)

(9-12,15-3,7-3)

(2-1,3-2)

(10-2,11-1)

5/26 Tomball  
5/27  Woodlands 
5/28 Magnolia (all 

@7pm)

Belton

Austin Bowie

North Mesquite
Dallas Skyline

McKinney Boyd

Rowlett

Richardson
Mesquite Horn

College Station A&M Consol

Round Rock

Austin Anderson
Klein Collins

Conroe Oak Ridge

Conroe The Woodlands

Klein
Austin Westlake

Pflugerville

Mesquite

Bryan
Garland

Richardson Berkner

Richardson Lake Highlands

Sachse
Temple

Tyler Lee

Austin

Georgetown
Humble Kingwood

Klein Oak

Tomball

Humble Atascocita
Round Rock Stony Point

Southwest
(4-1,1-3,8-4)

Madison
(4-3)

Johnson
(12-2)

Taft
(4-0,9-5)

San Benito
(12-6,9-8)

Winn
(2-5,6-5,1-0)

Sharyland
(0-10,8-2,7-6)

Edinburg North
(6-5,6-5)

O'Connor
(12-1,5-2)

San Marcos
(12-0)

New Braunfels
(12-0,18-0)

East Central
(8-7,4-15,6-4)

Edinburg
(10-5,7-0)

McAllen
(12-4,10-5)

Eagle Pass
(8-0)

Harlingen South
(13-2)

Southwest
(8-1,10-1)

Johnson
(5-2,4-6,2-0)

San Benito
(17-0)

Edinburg North
(1-3,7-5,4-2)

O'Connor
(13-1)

New Braunfels
(7-0,6-2)

Edinburg
(9-4,5-10,6-0)

Harlingen South
(12-2,8-4)

Southwest
(3-1)

San Benito
(3-2,9-3)

O'Connor
(2-1,2-7,7-1)

Edinburg
(7-4,6-2)

San Benito
(3-2,1-0)

5/27 @ 7:30pm 
5/28 @ 5pm 
Cabanis Field 
Corpus Christi 

O'Connor
(7-4,6-1)

The Woodlands

O'Connor

State Softball 
Tournament 

June 2-4 
McCombs Field

(16-2,16-0)

(5-3,8-9,9-7)

Alphanumeric Legend 
# - District 
W - Winner 

R - Runner Up 
T - Third 
F - Fourth


